Position

Lead Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Electrical Worker

Water Utilities Worker

Lead Maintenance Worker

Lead Hvac & Ref. Mechanic

Maintenance Welder

Maintenance Painter

Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic

Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic

Maintenance Electrician

Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic

Maintenance Painter

Maintenance Locksmith

Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic

Water Utilities Worker

Maintenance Glazier

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Total Wages

$95,089

$91,649

$89,872

$88,471

$86,543

$81,286

$76,985

$75.590

$74,186

$73,900

$73,601

$73,252

$73,222

$73,172

$73,113

$72,889

$68,446

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,434

$33,241

$30,372

$39,843

$28,465

$13,465

$30,101

$24,273

$12,227

$29,855

$24,820

$29,855

$23,290

$18,089

$24,760

$21,856

$39,237



Water Utilities Worker

Maintenance Carpenter

General Maintenance Wrkr

General Maintenance Wrkr

Maintenance Locksmith

General Maintenance Wrkr

Skilled Trades Assistant

Maintenance Electrician

General Maintenance Wrkr

General Maintenance Wrkr

Skilled Trades Assistant

Secretary

General Maintenance Wrkr

Maintenance Electrician

Maintenance Electrician

Maintenance Electrician

Student Helper

Pool Maintenance

Worker

Maintenance

Locksmith, Skilled

Trades Assistant

Groundskeeper,
Grounds Equip.
Operator

Skilled Trades Assistant

Utility Worker

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

$68,116

$67,051

$66,977

$65,933

$64,608

$63,448

$62,911

$55,692

$54,021

$53,197

$49,144

$47,152

$27,901

$24,211

$22,472

$11,755

$4,015

$29,115

$11,004

$25,625

$16,028

$22,195

$16,168

$14,724

$24,522

$21,089

$21,567

$13,694

$25,139

$8,156

$6,794

$9,919

$6,955

$0



Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

Maintenance
Department

$3,977

$3,839

$3,795

$3,757

$3,245

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



