Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Maintenance Worker		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$95,089	\$41,434
Maintenance Supervisor		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$91,649	\$33,241
Lead Electrical Worker		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$89,872	\$30,372
Water Utilities Worker		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$88,471	\$39,843
Lead Maintenance Worker		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$86,543	\$28,465
Lead Hvac & Ref. Mechanic		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$81,286	\$13,465
Maintenance Welder		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$76,985	\$30,101
Maintenance Painter		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$75,590	\$24,273
Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$74,186	\$12,227
Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$73,900	\$29,855
Maintenance Electrician		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$73,601	\$24,820
Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$73,252	\$29,855
Maintenance Painter		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$73,222	\$23,290
Maintenance Locksmith		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$73,172	\$18,089
Hvac/Refrig. Mechanic		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$73,113	\$24,760
Water Utilities Worker		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$72,889	\$21,856
Maintenance Glazier		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$68,446	\$39,237

Water Utilities Worker		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$68,116	\$29,115
Maintenance Carpenter		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$67,051	\$11,004
General Maintenance Wrkr		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$66,977	\$25,625
General Maintenance Wrkr	Pool Maintenance Worker	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$65,933	\$16,028
Maintenance Locksmith	Maintenance Locksmith, Skilled Trades Assistant	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$64,608	\$22,195
General Maintenance Wrkr		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$63,448	\$16,168
Skilled Trades Assistant	Groundskeeper, Grounds Equip. Operator	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$62,911	\$14,724
Maintenance Electrician		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$55,692	\$24,522
General Maintenance Wrkr	Skilled Trades Assistant	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$54,021	\$21,089
General Maintenance Wrkr		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$53,197	\$21,567
Skilled Trades Assistant	Utility Worker	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$49,144	\$13,694
Secretary		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$47,152	\$25,139
General Maintenance Wrkr		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$27,901	\$8,156
Maintenance Electrician		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$24,211	\$6,794
Maintenance Electrician		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$22,472	\$9,919
Maintenance Electrician		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$11,755	\$6,955
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$4,015	\$0

Student Helper	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$3,977	\$0
Student Helper	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$3,839	\$0
Student Helper	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$3,795	\$0
Student Helper	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$3,757	\$0
Student Helper	Downey Unified	Maintenance Department	\$3,245	\$0